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Receptacle "Ash & Trash" 30L

f
3

A 2 Streams

Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)

Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)
Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

Features and benefits

AT-2030-SSSTL

Satin stainless steel

65 (H) x 25 (W) x 25 (L)
72 (H) x 27 (W) x 27 (L)
72 (H) x 27 (W) x 27 (L)
0.05 m3

1

24

3.2 kg

4.3 kg
4897020620655
73239900

Stainless Steel 18/0

e Traditional ash & trash combination

e Smooth surface easy to clean and maintain

e The inside liner is accessible by removing the aluminum ashtray plate



